
2019 – 2020 FAYM Calendar 
 Violins For Kids 

Calendar Event Time

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 ELVCC Orientation 6:00 PM

Wednesday, August 28, 2019 Pearson Orientation 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 3, 2019 Classes Start 3:00 PM

Saturday, October 19, 2019 Recital 11:00 AM

Monday, November 11, 2019 Veterans Day No Class

Nov 25 -28, 2019 Thanksgiving Break No Class

Saturday, December 14, 2019 Recital 11:00 AM

Dec 16th & 17, 2019 End of Semester Classes 4:00PM

December 18- January 3 Winter Break No Class

Monday, January 6, 2020 Classes Resume 4:00 PM

Monday, January 20, 2020 MLK Day No Class

Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents Day No Class

Monday March 9, 2020 No School No Class

Saturday, March 21, 2020 Recital 11:00 AM

April 6 - 13, 2020 Spring Break No Class

Monday April 13, 2020 Spring Break No Class

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 Classes Resume 4:00 PM

5/4 - 5/7, 2020 Last Classes 4:00 PM

Saturday, May 9, 2020 Recital 11:00 AM

June 1 - 6, 2020 Summer Camp 8:30 AM


